il DATA FOR PROGRESS

From January 29 to February 1, 2021, Data for Progress conducted a survey of 1124 likely voters nationally using web
panel respondents. The sample was weighted to be representative of likely voters by age, gender, education, race, and
voting history. The survey was conducted in English. The margin of error is £2.9 percentage points.

NB: subgroups with a n-size less than 50 (<50) are not shown on these cross-tabs. We choose not to display N<50
subgroups because the sample is too small to have statistical significance. We did, however, take samples of these
subgroups for representational and weighting purposes to accurately reflect the electorate makeup. Some values may
not add up to 100 due to rounding.

[11 Some lawmakers are saying we should make sure that people who need stimulus checks get them as quickly as
possible, even if it means we also send stimulus checks to a small group of people who don't need them. Others are
saying we should ensure that no one gets a check who doesn't need one, even if that means we significantly delay
stimulus checks for everyone who needs one in the process. Do you think Congress should prioritize sending checks out
as quickly as possible, or making sure that no one gets a check who doesn't need one?

Inde- Black or Hispanic
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Party

Congress should prioritize
sending checks out as 62 77 61 46 62 62 71 57 64 59 73 74 60
quickly as possible

Congress should prioritize
making sure no one gets a 32 17 32 50 31 33 21 39 29 37 16 21 36
check who doesn't need one

Not sure 6 5 7 5 6 5 8 4 7 4 11 5 4
Weighted N 1124 454 276 394 596 528 400 724 685 438 128 95 831
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